
Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 12, 2023 8-Ball Open

10101 Rock & Bad Rolls
FROM : 

5

6

4

3

4

4

3

5

03428

03903

01848

03870

03831

04425

01943

03293

Skl Number Name

Clifton Park, NY

O 8006

DeLude, Mark

VanDeusen, Jared

Campney, Colby

Brink, Jessica

Coy, Christian

Clouds, Manny

Wright, Christopher

Wright, Amaziah

10102 Blame It On Bad Tables
FROM : 

3

3

3

5

6

5

3

3

05017

04495

04550

04236

03624

03561

03921

01970

I

Skl Number Name

Clifton Park, NY

O 8008

Young, Michael

Thompson, Tonia

Van Wormer, Marisa

DeWitt, John

Coy, Greg

Ray, Karl

Thomas, Robert

Dalessandri, Joseph

10104 Wolf Pack
FROM : 

4

6

4

3

2

2

5

03804

48774

03677

03345

04538

04344

01589

I

Skl Number Name

Clifton Park, NY

O 8009

Brill, Dan

Payton, Herbie

Basinski, Stephen

Ahr, Chad

Pan, Tina

Scott, Leah

Roman, Jose

12301 Wakanda Forever
FROM : 

7

3

4

6

3

6

5

3

04114

03378

01915

04041

03835

03905

07321

03103

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8017

Bruno, Kervin

Grimes, Carl

Akridge, Lawrence

Cote, Mike

Elam, Anthony

Adams, Bobby

Dykes, Jordan

Wynter, Damali

12304 Right on Cue
FROM : 

5

7

3

5

5

2

3

03661

02864

04338

01589

03902

03932

01921

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8019

Ramdial, Mario

Barcomb, Timothy

Ramnauth, Shavez

Roman, Jose

Johnson, Willis

Champion, Jennifer

Leonardo, Barbara

12306 Unpredictables
FROM : 

3

5

3

6

5

2

5

2

03527

03431

04233

04250

03583

01222

03951

01909

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8011

Ballard, Mary

Ballard, Herb

Ballard, Hannah

Ballard, Elias

Durant, Peter

Lipuma, Rhonda

Zenner, Kevin

Zenner, Edie

20102 Better Safe Than Sorry
FROM : 

3

5

6

6

3

4

4

04190

00971

08292

03829

01839

00093

01785

Skl Number Name

Albany, NY

O 8002

Kruse, Jeremy

Canino, Jesse

Euripidou, Christopher

Melendez, Orlando

Seguine, Brina

Singletary, Natasha

Brannock, Jesse

20103 6 Sticks & 2 Racks
FROM : 

4

4

7

5

3

6

3

4

03367

00614

02864

01860

01857

04250

00659

03497

Skl Number Name

Albany, NY

O 8006

Terry, Craig

Gagne, Ashly

Barcomb, Timothy

Boyer, Dwayne

Peace, Kristen

Ballard, Elias

Rinsler, Greg

Curtis, Christopher

20104 Frank's Team
FROM : 

7

5

2

3

2

6

5

3

00003

01475

04576

01444

01968

01971

03583

03160

Skl Number Name

Albany, NY

O 8003

Rich, Frank

Kelly, Darlene

Russell, Felicity

Gilman, Robert

Rogers, Michelle

Dinos, Constantinos

Durant, Peter

Lownsbury, Eric

20302 The Force
FROM : 

5

4

7

5

5

4

3

3

01589

03677

03246

03902

03428

03940

01943

01974I

Skl Number Name

Clifton Park, NY
O 8004

Roman, Jose

Basinski, Stephen

Ziegler, Joseph

Johnson, Willis

DeLude, Mark

Sadiq, Sean

Wright, Christopher

Colon, Joseph

20303 Below Average
FROM : 

3

3

2

6

3

5

4

14943

03483

04450

04460

03739

01853

04658

* I

Skl Number Name

Clifton Park, NY
O 8010

DeGenero, Michael

Thomer, Robert

DeGenero, Shannon

Salway, Paul

Kaye, Eric

Raga, Gary

Carter, Bill

20304 CHALK & AWE
FROM : 

6

6

3

3

5

2

5

6

26172

00420

01880

01897

03328

25775

03661

03318

Skl Number Name

Clifton Park, NY
O 8012

Burmester, Jared

Robinson, John

Dore, Judy

Meslar, Michael

Galeo, Mike

Graham, Amy

Ramdial, Mario

Burmester, Randy

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 12, 2023 8-Ball Open

30101 Golden Cue Balls
FROM : 

4

4

7

4

3

5

5

2

00937

01645

06901

06919

00938

03999

00971

04519

I

Skl Number Name

Albany, NY

O 8007

Acevedo, Luis

Campbell, Matthew

Smihosky, Brian

Smihosky, Laurel

Lenihan, Patricia

Doherty, Kevin

Canino, Jesse

Allegretti, Emily

30102 Tuesday Knights
FROM : 

3

3

7

2

4

4

6

6

00914

00767

00021

03641

03297

90064

00951

04813

Skl Number Name

Albany, NY

O 8009

Corradino, Jesse

Kruk, Lauren

Tiru, Christopher

Narciso, Jayme

Mastan, Chris

Zimmermann, Brooke

Ferguson, Charles

Nichols, Noah

30104 Misfits
FROM : 

5

3

4

3

4

4

2

5

02438

03312

00726

01637

03796

19579

01499

04199

Skl Number Name

Rensselaer, NY

O 8004

Lamoree Sr, Michael

Lamoree, Cheri

Rosario, Hector

Arduini, Joseph

Phillips, Arthur

Miller, Wayne A

Fitzgerald, Antionette

Demas, Donald

30108 Off Regularly
FROM : 

6

5

4

3

2

4

4

4

02956

00352

00388

02038

03205

00351

03055

00362

Skl Number Name

E. Greenbush, NY

O 8012

Baldwin, Robert

Krey, Michael

Bailey, Duane

Hogan, Diane

Harwood, Mary

Reinhart, Thomas

Paley, Karen

Hook, Wayne

30109 The SS Legionnaires
FROM : 

3

4

6

6

7

3

2

4

03639

03367

02663

00057

00097

03369

03253

02566

Skl Number Name

Delmar, NY

O 8002

Krantz, Kim

Terry, Craig

Alexander, David

Hilland, Mike

Acciavatti, Thomas

Martel, Dan

Martel, Regina

Durand, Kathleen

32101 #WEAINTROOKIES
FROM : 

3

3

4

5

5

5

4

4

14108

04322

14111

04955

10038

03983

03964

04532

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8013

Rivette, Susan

Peugh, Scott

Hildebrand, Barbara

Hildebrand, Alex

Castro, Junior

McBride, Doug

Conti, Sam

Shickle, Russ

32104 State of the Eight
FROM : 

5

5

3

4

7

3

3

4

02036

04726

03830

14161

03686

01927

12738

10013

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8016

Kerr, Jolina

Daily, James

Perone, William

Trombley, Emily

Hackett, Ian

Alvis, Tabatha

Kerr, Susan

Aunchman, Keith

32106 More Cue Bell
FROM : 

2

5

4

3

7

6

4

5

10032

01900

03806

03882

04114

03829

01941

04679

*

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8020

Luft, Kristina

Luft, Douglas

Blackmon, Henry

Petricone, Loni

Bruno, Kervin

Melendez, Orlando

Pell, Kadeem

Love, Robert

32108 Baggin N Taggin
FROM : 

5

7

4

6

3

5

5

3

03498

03713

04782

12962

12963

12586

03854

05017

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8015

Keary, Daniel

Dunn, Frank

Dixon, Corinne

Ferriero, Anthony

Joachim, Joanna

Davis, Russell

Johnson, Timothy

Young, Michael

40102 I Got Your Back
FROM : 

6

2

6

5

4

3

3

3

03097

03432

02882

01810

01854

03986

04294

14943

*

Skl Number Name

Troy, NY
O 8001

Farquharson, Albert

Fitzpatrick, Deborah

Sawyer, Rocky

Fitzpatrick, John

Weinheimer, Dan

Balga, Valerie

Keenan, Dan

DeGenero, Michael

40103 Peterson's Dream Killers
FROM : 

4

7

4

6

2

3

5

2

01642

00003

00987

01798

00762

00659

03431

05463

Skl Number Name

Rensselaer, NY
O 8005

Hulett, Colleen

Rich, Frank

Brand, Eden

McMullen, Thomas

Peterson-Sharpe, Patricia

Rinsler, Greg

Ballard, Herb

Anthony, Maria

40106 Magic 8-Balls
FROM : 

5

3

4

4

3

6

4

3

02650

01155

03055

00599

01318

01281

01785

01839

I

Skl Number Name

Albany, NY
O 8008

Beebe, David

Beebe, Terri

Paley, Karen

Woods, Darlene

Seguine, Robin

Seguine, Clark

Brannock, Jesse

Seguine, Brina

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 12, 2023 8-Ball Open

40201 Chalk is Cheap
FROM : 

6

4

3

4

2

7

3

4

03849

09086

03673

03805

03807

03588

04520

04671

Skl Number Name

Clifton Park, NY

O 8005

Farley, Ian

Laviolette, William

Reed, Kevin

Stark, Dave

Lenk, Chris

Darunsonthaya, Sulee

Dorrough, Brittney

Osborne, Darius

40202 Projectile Dysfunction
FROM : 

4

7

3

4

5

4

4

6

03267

00772

01873

01264

01575

04504

03275

01011

Skl Number Name

Clifton Park, NY

O 8011

Graham, Heather

Spath, Greg

Hill, Frank

Godfrey, Carl

Thomson, Joella

Clark, Colin

Sleasman, Stephen

Thomson, Dale

40207 Smooth Strokes
FROM : 

7

4

5

6

3

5

5

4

00171

02762

03559

00090

04432

03328

03722

03597

*

I

Skl Number Name

Clifton Park, NY

O 8007

Picard, Paul

Loftus, Kenneth

Gattulli, John

Grignon Sr, Robert

Eusepi, Cyndi

Galeo, Mike

Gattulli, Michael

Slocum, Dan

42104 Lethal Weapon
FROM : 

5

5

3

4

4

6

3

03561

03742

03921

01941

03944

04339

10024

I

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8017

Ray, Karl

Rivera, Jeremy

Thomas, Robert

Pell, Kadeem

Lange, Collin

Wilson, Robert

Lange, Jill

42106 This is "R" Towne
FROM : 

4

3

4

3

2

3

5

7

05016

04733

13621

03452

04759

04801

03646

03209

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8014

Walsh, Joe

Walsh, Sarah

Wright, Craig

Marshall, Richard

Levine, Valerie

Curry, Toni Ann

Youmans, Juice

McDonald, John

42107 BuzzSawz
FROM : 

7

3

6

3

5

5

3

5

03530

12738

04157

01921

03697

00172

04487

04262

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8015

Buzzo, Nicolas

Kerr, Susan

Johnson, Jeffrey

Leonardo, Barbara

Trinci, Richard

Hackett, Stephanie

Rowinski, Christina

Anderson, Tiffany

42108 GET FELT!
FROM : 

6

5

7

4

3

4

3

2

04844

12916

03713

03122

04685

04425

04465

04534*

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8018

Gonzalez, Anton

McCarthy, Richard

Dunn, Frank

Mason, Pamela

Martinez, Ronald

Clouds, Manny

Ramos, Samantha

Snare, Shawn

42110 TEAM F.E.B
FROM : 

4

4

4

4

5

2

7

4

10013

03963

03975

03738

13042

03934

04114

04782

*

*

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8019

Aunchman, Keith

Anderson, Corey

Williams, Miguel

Snare III, Earl

Miller, Nathan

Witfield, Jadel

Bruno, Kervin

Dixon, Corinne

43101 8-Ball Ventures
FROM : 

5

7

4

3

5

6

4

4

02903

03588

01956

04525

02252

00119

04499

04618*

Skl Number Name

Glens Falls, NY

O 8003

Curley, Nina

Darunsonthaya, Sulee

Ormsby, Ken

Thornton, Karen

Ottalagano, Sharon

Ashline, Geno

Procella, Dylan

Tyrell, Jeffrey

43102 Just The Tip
FROM : 

5

3

6

3

2

4

5

5

01975

01884

02284

04540

01973

01962

01982

01965

Skl Number Name

Glens Falls, NY
O 8001

Johnson, Julie

Bednarczyk, Bilye-Jo

Ottalagano, Scott

Norton, Daniel

White, Kimberly

Kilmartin, Damian

Streeter, Adam

DeCrescente, Michael

43104 Paradise Cruisers
FROM : 

7

3

2

3

2

3

4

2

02753

00918

04440

04509

04462

04510

00917

04602

*

*

*

I

Skl Number Name

Glens Falls, NY
O 8010

Wereley, Stephen

Palmer, David

Lee, John

Hunt, Daniel

Peelor, Christina

Castro, James

King, Robert

Brown, Amy

52201 Diamond Cutters
FROM : 

4

7

3

3

4

3

6

05199

04402

05955

04317

06776

04342

00405

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY
O 8014

Williams, Pete

Baker, Robert

Skowfoe, Wayne

Deblasiis, Christina

Guest, Hunter

Rutkowski, Christian

Budka, Brenda

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 12, 2023 8-Ball Open

62101 Pool Tang Clan
FROM : 

5

7

3

4

5

3

4

4

11895

04350

04565

13795

03646

04839

06740

03891

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8016

Chapman, Timothy

Lencewicz, David

Brown, Shalene

Whelan, Susan

Youmans, Juice

Derenzo, Barbara

Derenzo, Ruth

Williams, Brian

62102 Guyanese Boyz
FROM : 

7

5

2

4

4

5

3

5

00097

04963

04623

04648

04657

04665

04608

04408

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8018

Acciavatti, Thomas

Williams, David

Sahadeo, Vishal

Deochand, Chetram

Deochand, Vickram

Persaud, Richard

Persaud, Matthew

Haley, Troy

62103 The Goonies
FROM : 

4

4

7

4

3

4

3

5

01941

10013

03686

03963

04383

03944

04512

03742

*

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8013

Pell, Kadeem

Aunchman, Keith

Hackett, Ian

Anderson, Corey

Gomez, Hecter

Lange, Collin

Kernozek, Kris

Rivera, Jeremy

62109 86'ers
FROM : 

5

4

3

5

3

5

3

3

04682

02096

04495

03854

05017

03498

04928

04681

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8020

Glindmyer, Ryan

Anzalone Mokhiber, Charles

Thompson, Tonia

Johnson, Timothy

Young, Michael

Keary, Daniel

Keary, Jessica

Barr-Glindmyer, Hannah

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


